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USES LEGEND

PHASE LINE

OFFICE

RESIDENTIAL

BUILDING C-2
(PHASE II)

11-STORY
OFFICE BUILDING W/ GROUND FLOOR 

RETAIL

RETAIL: 5,827 SF 
(INCLUDES 1,125 SF OF MAKER SPACE)

OFFICE: 226,103 SF

APPROVED CONSOLIDATED PUD

BUILDING A-2
(SEPARATE APPROVAL)

BUILDING D
(SEPARATE APPROVAL)
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THEORETICAL LOT A           SF

THEORETICAL LOT B           SF

THEORETICAL LOT C           SF

THEORETICAL LOT D           SF

TOTAL                   SF

Lorem ipsum dolor 

12
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-0
"

41'

14
7'-

0"

81-0"'
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4'

-0
"

109'-6"190'-0"

120,000.00

27,845.00

49,066.00

18,339.00

215,250.00

x

BHMP ELEVATION = 86.00'
( EXISTING GRADE PER SURVEY )

LEGEND                                                                    

THEORETICAL LOT A

THEORETICAL LOT B

THEORETICAL LOT C

THEOREDICAL LOT D

A&T LOT LINE

PHASE LINE

x MEASURING 
POINT

190'-0"

112'-0"
BUILDING C-2

BUILDING D
(SEPARATE APPROVAL)

BUILDING A-2
(SEPARATE APPROVAL)

3RD STREET N.E.

ALLEY

N
EA

L 
PL

AC
E 

N
.E

.

BUILDING A-1
(APPROVED PUD)

BUILDING C-1
(APPROVED PUD)

BUILDING B
(APPROVED PUD)

NOTE:
EXISTING LOT 6 HAS BEEN DIVIDED INTO THEORETICAL LOTS TO SHOW
REARYARD / COURTYARD REQUIREMENTS FOR ZONING.

BUILDINGS A-1 & A-2 AND C-1 & C-2 ARE ONE BUILDING FOR ZONING PURPOSES.
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EXISTING: VEHICULAR CIRCULATION PROPOSED: VEHICULAR CIRCULATION

EXISTING: PEDESTRIAN/ BICYCLE CIRCULATION PROPOSED: PEDESTRIAN/ BICYCLE CIRCULATION
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